Proximity Transmitters and Seismic Vibration Transmitters
     ProvibTech   Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ●  www.provibtech.com
8
TR3102 Proximity 3-Wire Transmitter for
Axial Position
The TR3102 is a cost-effective solution for monitoring the
axial position or phase reference on balance of plant
machines. The TR3102 combines the proximity probe driver

Humidity:
90% non-condensing
Order Information
* Factory default
Standard configuration:
TR3102-E00-G00-S00
8mm probe:
TM0180-07-00-05-10-02
Extension cable:
TM0181-040-000
TR3102-EXX-GXX-SXX
EXX: Probe and Cable (not included)
E00*:   TM0180, 8mm Probe, 5m Cable
E01:    TM0180, 8mm Probe, 9m Cable
E02:    3300, 8mm Probe, 5m Cable
E03:    3300, 8mm Probe, 9m Cable
E04:    7200, 8mm Probe, 5m Cable
E05:    7200, 8mm Probe, 9m Cable
E06:    TM0105, 5mm Probe, 5m Cable
E07:    TM0105, 5mm Probe, 9m Cable
E08:    TM0110, 11mm Probe, 5m Cable
E09:    TM0110, 11mm Probe, 9m Cable
E10:    3300, 11mm Probe, 5m Cable
E11:    3300, 11mm Probe, 9m Cable
E12:    7200, 11mm Probe, 5m Cable
E13:    7200, 11mm Probe, 9m Cable
E14:    3309 Probe, 5m Cable
E15:    3309 Probe, 7m Cable
GXX: Mounting/ Function
G00: DIN rail mounting, measure position
G01: Plate mounting, measure position
SXX: Approval
S00*: CE
TR3102 Accessories
The TR3102 works with a proximity probe and extension
cable.
TM0180:    8mm probe
TM0105:    5mm probe
TM0110:    11mm probe
TM0181:     Extension cable
TM900:       Power converter
TM0200:     3-1/2 digit display unit
BNC-3：     BNC adaptor for portable data collector
Field-Wiring Diagram
GAP/BUF
4-20mA
COM
POW ER+
Condition
Monitoring
Power From
PLC/DCS or
TM900 PREDICTECH
PLC/DCS
TR310X